
Traditional
Gingerbread 
Apple Wheat
Pecan 
Pineapple 
Strawberry | Banana
Blueberry
Caramel Apple

4.25
5.25
5.65
5.95
5.25
5.95
5.65
5.65

All Omelettes Served with Pancake or Choice of Toast:
White, Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, English Muffin, Biscuit, Bagel, or Croissant

(Specialty Pancake add .95)

Add Ins for your Omelette (.95 each)
Jalapeños • Tomatoes • Bleu Cheese • Onions • Mushrooms • Ham • Sausage • Bacon • Cheddar • Mozzarella • Feta Cheese

Sour Cream • Refried Beans • Pepper Jack Cheese • Pico de Gallo • Peppers • Grilled Chicken • Guacamole (1.25) • Avocado (1.50)

Add Bacon, Sausage (Patties or Links), Ham, Hot Links, Turkey Bacon or Turkey Sausage $2.25  •  Additional Eggs $1.25 each

Substitute Egg Beaters $1.45 or Egg Whites (5-6 egg whites) $2.25
Toast Choices: White, Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, English Muffin, Biscuit or Croissant  •  Specialty Pancake add $.95

Meat Choices: Bacon, Sausage (Patties or Links), Ham, Hot Links, Turkey Bacon, Turkey Sausage
Toast Choices: White, Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, English Muffin, Biscuit or Croissant  

Substitute Egg Beaters $1.45 or Egg Whites (5-6 egg whites) $2.25  •  Specialty Pancake add $.95

Banana Nut French Toast
Made with our Homemade Banana Nut Bread

Breakfast Quesadilla
Sausage, Egg, Hash Browns & Cheese 
Meat Choices: Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Hot Links

Breakfast Burrito

Deluxe Breakfast Burrito

Choice of Meat, Egg, Hash Browns & Cheese

Choice of Meat, Egg, Hash Browns, Refried Beans, Sour Cream & Cheese

Meat Choices: Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Hot Links

Meat Choices: Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Hot Links
Two Breakfast Tacos

Choice of Meat, Egg, Hash Browns & Cheese
Meat Choices: Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Hot Links

Migas
Eggs, Pico, Tortilla & Cheddar Cheese with Refried Beans

Traditional French Toast
+ Add Strawberries, Pineapple or Caramel Apple (1.25 ea)

Croissant Breakfast Sandwich
Choice of Meat, Egg & Cheese

French Toastwich
Eggs, Bacon & Cheese - Sandwiched between Traditional French Toast

Café Scramble
Two Eggs, Tomatoes, Sausage, Hash Browns & Cheese

Mexican Scramble
Two Eggs, Sausage, Hash Browns, Pico & Cheese

Mexican Mash
Two Eggs, Home Fries, Chili, Sausage, Pico & Pepper Jack Cheese

Cream Chipped Beef
On Toast of your choice 

The Grampy
Banana & Peanut Butter Sandwich on your choice of toast, with a cup of fruit

6.95

9.95

4.85

5.95

4.55

7.95

4.35

4.55

5.95

8.95

8.95

9.95

7.95

4.95 

Egg Whites (5-6 egg whites), Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato & Mushrooms

Zucchini, Squash, Green & Red Bell Pepper & Swiss Cheese

Seasoned Beef, Onion, Green & Red Bell Peppers

Sausage, Hashbrowns, Cheddar Cheese, Refried Beans & Sour Cream

Philly Steak, American Cheese, Mushrooms & Sour Cream

Spicy Hot Link Sausage, Tomato & Cheddar Cheese

8.95
8.95
8.25

10.95

8.60
9.55
9.90
9.90
8.75

8.25
9.95

10.25

10.95

9.95

8.75
9.25

5.95
4.85

Two Eggs, One Meat, Hash Browns or Home Fries & Pancake or Toast
One Egg, One Meat, Hash Browns or Home Fries & Pancake or Toast 

9.55
8.25

Florentine
Two Poached Eggs over Sauteed Spinach & sliced tomatoes on an English Muffin
topped with Hollandaise Sauce

9.95

Pepper Jack Bacon
Two Poached Eggs over Bacon on an English Muffin topped with Hollandaise Sauce 
and PepperJack Cheese

9.95

Crab
Two Poached Eggs over Crab on an English Muffin topped with Hollandaise Sauce

12.95

Traditional
Two Poached Eggs over Ham on an English Muffin topped with Hollandaise Sauce

8.95

Each made with 3 eggs

Sausage & Cheddar Cheese
Bacon & Cheddar Cheese
Ham & Cheddar Cheese
Cassie 

Baby Spinach & Mozzarella 
Spinach, Bleu Cheese & Tomato
Bacon, Roma Tomato & Cheddar Cheese 
Sausage, Cheese & Jalapeños
Veggie & Swiss

Avocado, Sour Cream & Mozzarella Cheese
Mexican 

Pico de Gallo, Ham & Velveeta Cheese
Fajita 

Taco

Newman

Chili, Cheddar Cheese & Onion 

Bacon & Cheddar
Strawberry & Blueberry
Mixed Berry & Pecan 
Caramel Apple
The Grampy

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95

Buttermilk* 
Banana Pecan* 
Apple Wheat
Gingerbread* 
Gingerbread Pecan* 
Blueberry or Strawberry*
Mixed Berry & Nut*
Pecan*
Chocolate Chip*
Chocolate Chip Pecan*
Chocolate Chip Banana*
Wheat 

3.25     5.85 10.55
4.05 7.30 9.10
4.05 7.30 9.10
3.65 6.55 8.20
4.05 7.30 9.10
3.95     7.10 8.90
4.05 7.30 9.10
3.65     6.55 8.20
3.65     6.55 8.20
4.15 7.45 9.30

4.05 7.30 9.10
3.85 6.90 8.60

Two Eggs & Pancake or Toast
One Egg & Pancake or Toast 

Sub egg whites for additional charge of $2.25

5.95

3.75

6.25

2.10

2.35
2.75

(c) 2.95 (b) 4.25

BLT
Served with your choice of Pasta, Fruit or Chips

Grilled American Cheese 
Served with your choice of Pasta, Fruit or Chips

Ham & Cheese Club
Served with your choice of Pasta, Fruit or Chips

Bagel & Cream Cheese 
Plain or Blueberry

Cinnamon Roll 
Cold Cereal

Raisin Bran, Honey Nut Cheerios, Special K, or Rice Krispies
Oatmeal or Grits

Cup or Bowl with Brown Sugar
Add ins (.95 each): raisins, pecans, blueberries

4.95Biscuits & Gravy

After 3 Pancakes, Add 1.75 per Pancake up to 5  •  Additional Plate 1.00
*Available Gluten Free (add 1.25)

Sweet Potato
Bacon*

4.05
4.25     

7.30
7.65     

9.10
9.60

+ Add Raisins, Pecans or Bananas .95 ea

Two biscuits halved with sausage gravy

Sausage Patties (2)  2.95 Sausage Links (3) 2.95 Bacon (3) 2.95
Turkey Bacon (3) 2.95 Turkey Sausage Patties (2) 2.95 Hot Links (2) 2.95
Ham 2.95 Corn Beef Hash 2.25 Refried Beans 1.25 Hash Browns 2.05
Home Fries 2.55 Avocado 2.95One Egg  3.55 Two Eggs 4.25 Toast & Jelly 2.05
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