Breaktast Served all Day

8.95 8.95 8.25 10.95

9.55 9.90 9.90 8.75

8.25

10.25

10.95

9.95

8.75

9.25

Omelettes

Each made with 3 eggs

Sausage & Cheddar Cheese
Bacon & Cheddar Cheese
Ham & Cheddar Cheese
Cassie

Egg Whites (5-6 egg whites), Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato & Mushrooms

	Egg Willes (3-0 egg Willes), Halli, Cheuda
B	aby Spinach & Mozzarella
S	oinach, Bleu Cheese & Tomato
B	acon, Roma Tomato & Cheddar Cheese
Sä	nusage, Cheese & Jalapeños
Ve	eggie & Swiss
	Zucchini, Squash, Green & Red Bell Pepper

& Swiss Cheese Avocado, Sour Cream & Mozzarella Cheese

Pico de Gallo, Ham & Velveeta Cheese

Faiita

Seasoned Beef, Onion, Green & Red Bell Peppers

Taco Sausage, Hashbrowns, Cheddar Cheese, Refried Beans & Sour Cream

Philly Steak, American Cheese, Mushrooms & Sour Cream Chili, Cheddar Cheese & Onion

Spicy Hot Link Sausage, Tomato & Cheddar Cheese All Omelettes Served with Pancake or Choice of Toast: White, Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, English Muffin, Biscuit, Bagel, or Croissant (Specialty Pancake add .95)

Add Ins for your Omelette (.95 each)

Jalapeños • Tomatoes • Bleu Cheese • Onions • Mushrooms • Ham • Sausage • Bacon • Cheddar • Mozzarella • Feta Cheese
Sour Cream • Refried Beans • Pepper Jack Cheese • Pico de Gallo • Peppers • Grilled Chicken • Guacamole (1.25) • Avocado (1.50)



Add Bacon, Sausage (Patties or Links), Ham, Hot Links, Turkey Bacon or Turkey Sausage \$2.25 • Additional Eggs \$1.25 each

Substitute Egg Beaters \$1.45 or Egg Whites (5-6 egg whites) \$2.25 Toast Choices: White, Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, English Muffin, Biscuit or Croissant • Specialty Pancake add \$.95

Cate Combos

Two Eggs, One Meat, Hash Browns or Home Fries & Pancake or Toast	9.55
One Egg, One Meat, Hash Browns or Home Fries & Pancake or Toast	8.25

Meat Choices: Bacon, Sausage (Patties or Links), Ham, Hot Links, Turkey Bacon, Turkey Sausage Toast Choices: White, Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, English Muffin, Biscuit or Croissant Substitute Egg Beaters \$1.45 or Egg Whites (S-6 egg whites) \$2.25 • Specialty Pancake add \$.95



Pancakes	1	2	3
Buttermilk*	3.25	5.85	10.55
Banana Pecan*	4.05	7.30	9.10
Apple Wheat	4.05	7.30	9.10
Gingerbread*	3.65	6.55	8.20
Gingerbread Pecan*	4.05	7.30	9.10
Blueberry or Strawberry*	3.95	7.10	8.90
Mixed Berry & Nut*	4.05	7.30	9.10
Pecan*	3.65	6.55	8.20
Chocolate Chip*	3.65	6.55	8.20
Chocolate Chip Pecan*	4.15	7.45	9.30
Chocolate Chip Banana*	4.05	7.30	9.10
Wheat	3.85	6.90	8.60
Sweet Potato	4.05	7.30	9.10
Bacon*	4.25	7.65	9.60

+ Add Raisins, Pecans or Bananas .95 ea

*Available Gluten Free (add 1.25)

After 3 Pancakes, Add 1.75 per Pancake up to 5 • Additional Plate 1.00

Belgian Wattles	
Traditional Gingerbread Apple Wheat Pecan Pineapple Strawberry Banana Blueberry Caramel Apple	4.25 5.25 5.65 5.95 5.25 5.95 5.65
Cate Specialties	
Banana Nut French Toast Made with our Homemade Banana Nut Bread	6.95
Breakfast Quesadilla Sausage, Egg, Hash Browns & Cheese Meat Choices: Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Hot Links	9.95
Breakfast Burrito Choice of Meat, Egg, Hash Browns & Cheese Meat Choices: Bacon. Ham. Sausage or Hot Links	4.85
Deluxe Breakfast Burrito Choice of Meat, Egg, Hash Browns, Refried Beans, Sour Cream & Cheese Meat Choices: Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Hot Links	5.95
Two Breakfast Tacos Choice of Meat, Egg, Hash Browns & Cheese Meat Choices: Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Hot Links	4.55
Migas Eggs, Pico, Tortilla & Cheddar Cheese with Refried Beans	7.95
Traditional French Toast + Add Strawberries, Pineapple or Caramel Apple (1.25 ea)	4.35
Croissant Breakfast Sandwich Choice of Meat, Egg & Cheese	4.55
French Toastwich Eggs, Bacon & Cheese - Sandwiched between Traditional French Toast	5.95
Café Scramble	8.95
Two Eggs, Tomatoes, Sausage, Hash Browns & Cheese Mexican Scramble	8.95
Two Eggs, Sausage, Hash Browns, Pico & Cheese Mexican Mash	9.95
Two Eggs, Home Fries, Chili, Sausage, Pico & Pepper Jack Cheese Cream Chipped Beef On Toast of your choice	7.95
The Grampy Banana & Peanut Butter Sandwich on your choice of toast, with a cup of fruit	4.95

Eggs Benedict

Traditional	8.95
Two Poached Eggs over Ham on an English Muffin topped with Hollandaise Sauce	
Crab	12.95
Two Poached Eggs over Crab on an English Muffin topped with Hollandaise Sauce	
Pepper Jack Bacon	9.95
Two Poached Eggs over Bacon on an English Muffin topped with Hollandaise Sauc and PepperJack Cheese	:е
Florentine Two Poached Eggs over Sauteed Spinach & sliced tomatoes on an English Muffin	9.95

Additional Otherings

BLT		5.95
Served with your choice of Pasta, Fruit or Chips		
Grilled American Cheese		3.75
Served with your choice of Pasta, Fruit or Chips		
Ham & Cheese Club		6.25
Served with your choice of Pasta, Fruit or Chips		
Bagel & Cream Cheese		2.10
Plain or Blueberry		
Cinnamon Roll		2.35
Cold Cereal		2.75
Raisin Bran, Honey Nut Cheerios, Special K, or Rice Krispies		
Oatmeal or Grits	(c) 2.95	(b) 4.25
Cup or Bowl with Brown Sugar		• •
Add ins (.95 each): raisins, pecans, blueberries		
Biscuits & Gravy		4.95
Two biscuits halved with sausage gravy		

Sausage Patties (2) 2.95 ⋅ Sausage Links (3) 2.95 ⋅ Bacon (3) 2.95 Turkey Bacon (3) 2.95 $\, \cdot \,$ Turkey Sausage Patties (2) 2.95 $\, \cdot \,$ Hot Links (2) 2.95 Ham 2.95 · Corn Beef Hash 2.25 · Refried Beans 1.25 · Hash Browns 2.05 Home Fries 2.55 · One Egg 3.55 · Two Eggs 4.25 · Toast & Jelly 2.05 · Avocado 2.95